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Scaffolding and Utility Equipment Auction in Woodland, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 28 10:00am PT

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0107A
0107B
0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0129

0129A

Title

Knaack 1000 Monster Box

20" Sea Container

Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports
Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports
Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Tread
Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports

Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports and
Treads

(3) Galvanized Semi-Permanent Stairways
(40+) Aluminum Scaffolding Frame Pieces
(50+) 3 Galvanized Stair Treads

Stackable Steel Wire Bin of Scaffolding Feet
and Jacks

Stackable Steel Wire Bin of Scaffolding Clamps
Spool with (4) 20" 58-Ton Wire Rope Slings

(2) 15' 68-Ton Wire Rope Slings

Crosby 55-Ton Clevis

OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade
Eaton Dry-Type Distribution Transformer

Proto Rolling Tool Box

Mueller 6" Gate Valve

Ericson E-Cart Portable Power Distribution Unit
GE Type QL Transformer

Durham Mfg. Lockable Steel Storage Cabinet
Eaton Dry-Type Distribution Transformer

Contents of Carton:; Assorted Electrica
Components and Hardware

Contents of Carton:; Assorted Electrica
Components and Hardware

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 30 10:00am PT

Lot

01298
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

Title

Mirion Technologies Alarm Indicator

(8) 10" 45-Degree Black Iron Pipe Elbows
(3) 10" 45-Degree Black Iron Pipe Elbows
HySecurity Gate Opener

Eaton Breaker 3-Phase Box

Eaton Pow-R-Line Switchboard

Pallet of Disassembled Metro Rack and
Shelving Unit Parts

ACWA Humboldt Control Panel

Box of Various Electrical Parts

GE A-Series Panelboard

(5) Plastic Hardware Organizers

Toolbox with Assorted Parts

Box of (50+) PV C Pipe Fittings and Joints
EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
EATON 3 Phase Control Box

Franklin Electric Enclosed Industrial Control
Panel

ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock
Receptacle

Cooper B-Line Screwover Wireway
EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
EATON 3 Phase Control Box

ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock
Receptacle

Siemens Circuit Breaker Box

ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock
Receptacle

EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
Heavy Duty ACME Transformer
(7) Threadall Rods

Johnson Bar

Johnson Bar
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Lot Title

0158  Salisbury Medalist Fiberglass Hot Stick
0159 (14) Rollsof Yellow Caution Tape
0160 (1) Roall of Zinc Sash Chain

0161  Omron Photoelectric Switch

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Tuesday, September 4, 2018.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyers Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION
Bring a copy of PAID invoice

Removal by Appointment, Contact Us to Schedule:

Wednesday, September 5, 2018, from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, pleaseCLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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