

westauction.com

Scaffolding and Utility Equipment Auction in Woodland, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 28 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 30 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	Knaack 1000 Monster Box	0129B	Mirion Technologies Alarm Indicator
0102	20' Sea Container	0130	(8) 10" 45-Degree Black Iron Pipe Elbows
0103	Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports	0131	(3) 10" 45-Degree Black Iron Pipe Elbows
0104	Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports	0132	HySecurity Gate Opener
0105	Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Tread	0133	Eaton Breaker 3-Phase Box
0106	Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports	0134	Eaton Pow-R-Line Switchboard
0107	Semi-Permanent Scaffolding Supports and Treads	0135	Pallet of Disassembled Metro Rack and Shelving Unit Parts
0107A	(3) Galvanized Semi-Permanent Stairways	0136	ACWA Humboldt Control Panel
0107B	(40+) Aluminum Scaffolding Frame Pieces	0137	Box of Various Electrical Parts
0108	(50+) 3' Galvanized Stair Treads	0138	GE A-Series Panelboard
0109	Stackable Steel Wire Bin of Scaffolding Feet	0139	(5) Plastic Hardware Organizers
	and Jacks	0140	Toolbox with Assorted Parts
0110	Stackable Steel Wire Bin of Scaffolding Clamps	0141	Box of (50+) PVC Pipe Fittings and Joints
0111	Spool with (4) 20' 58-Ton Wire Rope Slings	0142	EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
0112	(2) 15' 68-Ton Wire Rope Slings	0143	EATON 3 Phase Control Box
0113	Crosby 55-Ton Clevis	0144	Franklin Electric Enclosed Industrial Control
0115	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	04.4	Panel
0116	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	0145	ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock Receptacle
0117	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	0146	Cooper B-Line Screwover Wireway
0118	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	0147	EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
0119	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	0148	EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
0120	OTW Safety TL3 Jersey Shape LCD Barricade	0149	EATON 3 Phase Control Box
0121	Eaton Dry-Type Distribution Transformer	0150	ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock
0122	Proto Rolling Tool Box	0120	Receptacle
0123	Mueller 6" Gate Valve	0151	Siemens Circuit Breaker Box
0124	Ericson E-Cart Portable Power Distribution Unit	0152	ASR Powertite Mechanical Interlock
0125	GE Type QL Transformer		Receptacle
0126	Durham Mfg. Lockable Steel Storage Cabinet	0153	EATON Heavy Duty Safety Switch
0127	Eaton Dry-Type Distribution Transformer	0154	Heavy Duty ACME Transformer
0129	Contents of Carton: Assorted Electrical Components and Hardware	0155	(7) Threadall Rods
0129A	Contents of Carton: Assorted Electrical Components and Hardware	0156 0157	Johnson Bar Johnson Bar

Lot	Title
0158	Salisbury Medalist Fiberglass Hot Stick
0159	(14) Rolls of Yellow Caution Tape
0160	(1) Roll of Zinc Sash Chain
0161	Omron Photoelectric Switch

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Tuesday, September 4, 2018.

Payments are NOT charged automatically. Buyers are responsible for paying their invoice.

Buyers Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION Bring a copy of PAID invoice

Removal by Appointment, Contact Us to Schedule:

Wednesday, September 5, 2018, from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please<u>CLICK</u>
<u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**